
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

EASY TRANSPORT COMPANY

DLCPM3030015000

12

MAY-2025

12-JUN-2025 15:0507-JUN-2025

EPF DEPOSIT FOR THE MONTH OF MAY

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1225302931

ECR

JUN-2025

TRRN Number

ECR Id 123409051

Total Members 149

              0

Total EPF Contribution Total EPS Contribution

Total EPF-EPS Contribution

       1,13,220

Total Refund Advance         53,054

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPSTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,66,274

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
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        4,955
ABHISHEK

          322          465
1 102158061037 N.A.

        3,871            23        3,871
ABHISHEK -

        3,871             0          143
- -

       13,378
AJAY KUMAR

          887        1,277
2 102196191729 N.A.

       10,645             9       10,645
AJAY KUMAR -

       10,645             0          390
- -

       10,999
AKASH

          726        1,045
3 101889833799 N.A.

        8,710            13        8,710
AKASH -

        8,710             0          319
- -

       13,329
AKASH

          887        1,277
4 101887014557 N.A.

       10,645             9       10,645
AKASH -

       10,645             0          390
- -

       11,015
AKSHY

          726        1,045
5 102161702480 N.A.

        8,710            13        8,710
AKSHY -

        8,710             0          319
- -

        8,214
AMAN KUMAR

          564          813
6 102022729869 N.A.

        6,774            17        6,774
AMAN KUMAR -

        6,774             0          249
- -

       12,140ANASTASIA
TIRU

          806        1,161
7 101813988207 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677ANASTASIA
TIRU

-
        9,677             0          355

- -

       27,000
ANISH KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
8 102171914008 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANISH KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       11,789
ANJU YADAV

          806        1,161
9 100950991374 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677
ANJU YADAV -

        9,677             0          355
- -

        8,646
ANKIT RAJ

          564          813
10 102119732172 N.A.

        6,774            17        6,774
ANKIT RAJ -

        6,774             0          249
- -

       19,495
ANKUSH SHARMA

        1,250        1,800
11 100953992278 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANKUSH
SHARMA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       11,799
ANNU

          806        1,161
12 100714991983 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677
ANNU -

        9,677             0          355
- -

       12,005
ARVIND PANDIT

          806        1,161
13 102063110719 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677ARVIND
PANDIT

-
        9,677             0          355

- -

        6,247
BABALU KUMAR

          363          523
14 101797034868 N.A.

        4,355            22        4,355BABALU
KUMAR

-
        4,355             0          160

- -

       12,140
BABITA

          806        1,161
15 101931062797 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677
BABITA -

        9,677             0          355
- -

       11,031
BABLOO

          726        1,045
16 102107725523 N.A.

        8,710            13        8,710
BABLOO -

        8,710             0          319
- -

       14,487
BABY VERMA

          967        1,394
17 102022729830 N.A.

       11,613             7       11,613
BABY VERMA -

       11,613             0          427
- -

       11,336
BEENA

          766        1,103
18 101984181803 N.A.

        9,194            12        9,194
BEENA -

        9,194             0          337
- -

       17,398
BHOLA RAY

        1,169        1,684
19 101881442749 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
BHOLA RAY -

       14,032             0          515
- -

       15,376
BHUWAN CHAND

        1,048        1,510
20 101218536794 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581BHUWA
NCHAND

-
       12,581             0          462

- -

       11,654
BIBHUTI GIRI

          766        1,103
21 102162342673 N.A.

        9,194            12        9,194BIBHUTI
GIRI

-
        9,194             0          337

- -

       11,643
BIMLESH

          766        1,103
22 101942548782 N.A.

        9,194            12        9,194
BIMLESH -

        9,194             0          337
- -

       12,637
DEEPAK

          846        1,219
23 101766354530 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161
DEEPAK -

       10,161             0          373
- -

       12,123DEVENDRA
SINGH

          806        1,161
24 101235001789 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677DEVENDRA
SINGH

-
        9,677             0          355

- -

       11,945
DHARMENDER

          806        1,161
25 100628113108 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677
DHARMENDER -

        9,677             0          355
- -

        5,517
DHIREN NATH

          363          523
26 102171914012 N.A.

        4,355            22        4,355
DHIREN NATH -

        4,355             0          160
- -

        9,429
DILIP JANA

          645          929
27 102004974630 N.A.

        7,742            15        7,742
DILIP JANA -

        7,742             0          284
- -

        4,905
DIMPLE

          322          465
28 102022729848 N.A.

        3,871            23        3,871
DIMPLE -

        3,871             0          143
- -

        7,286
FULAN MANDAL

          484          697
29 102183485475 N.A.

        5,806            19        5,806FULAN
MANDAL

-
        5,806             0          213

- -

       18,160
GAUTAM NATH

        1,169        1,684
30 102022728793 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
GAUTAM NATH -

       14,032             0          515
- -

       11,554
GEETA DEVI

          766        1,103
31 102001603139 N.A.

        9,194            12        9,194
GEETA  DEVI -

        9,194             0          337
- -
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       13,534
GEETA SINGH

          927        1,335
32 100630770880 N.A.

       11,129             8       11,129
GEETA SINGH -

       11,129             0          408
- -

       10,151
GOPAL NATH

          645          929
33 100932991887 N.A.

        7,742            15        7,742
GOPAL NATH -

        7,742             0          284
- -

        8,074
GOPAL ROY

          524          755
34 101686495572 N.A.

        6,290            18        6,290
GOPAL ROY -

        6,290             0          231
- -

        5,488
GUDDI

          363          523
35 102197796489 N.A.

        4,355            22        4,355
GUDDI -

        4,355             0          160
- -

       18,253
HALIM KHAN

        1,088        1,568
36 102107725497 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065
HALIM KHAN -

       13,065             0          480
- -

       12,143
HARI

          806        1,161
37 100161212764 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677
HARI -

        9,677             0          355
- -

        7,496HARI NARAYAN
SINGH

          484          697
38 102198877146 N.A.

        5,806            19        5,806
HARI
NARAYAN
SINGH

-
        5,806             0          213

- -

       20,016
HARI LAL RAY

        1,250        1,800
39 101867045790 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HARILAL RAY -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       13,810HARISH
CHANDRA

            0        1,335
40 102022728786 N.A.

       11,129             8       11,129HARISH
CHANDRA

-
            0             0        1,335

- -

       25,700HAR VIJAY
THAKUR

        1,250        1,800
41 101822924621 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HARVIJAY
THAKUR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,877
HIT RAM

        1,209        1,742
42 101161958893 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
HITRAM -

       14,516             0          533
- -

       11,789
IRFAT ZAHAN

          806        1,161
43 100484333891 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677
IRFAT ZAHAN -

        9,677             0          355
- -

       10,697
JEETU

          645          929
44 102107725510 N.A.

        7,742            15        7,742
JEETU -

        7,742             0          284
- -

       20,016JITENDRA
VERMA

        1,250        1,800
45 101582328610 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JITENDRA
VERMA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       11,986
JYOTI JAISWAL

          806        1,161
46 102107725506 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677JYOTI
JAISWAL

-
        9,677             0          355

- -

        9,405
KALA WATI

          645          929
47 100629261694 N.A.

        7,742            15        7,742
KALA WATI -

        7,742             0          284
- -

       10,882
KANTA

          726        1,045
48 102051557430 N.A.

        8,710            13        8,710
KANTA -

        8,710             0          319
- -

       12,408
kartik mondal

          846        1,219
49 100629491972 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161KARTIK
MONDAL

-
       10,161             0          373

- -

       13,810KAUSHAL
MANDAL

          927        1,335
50 101264931564 N.A.

       11,129             8       11,129KAUSHAL
MANDAL

-
       11,129             0          408

- -

       23,240KAUSHINDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,800
51 102015817939 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAUSHINDER
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       10,472
KHUSHI

          685          987
52 102098228764 N.A.

        8,226            14        8,226
KHUSHI -

        8,226             0          302
- -

       10,563
KHUSHI DEVI

          685          987
53 102189928228 N.A.

        8,226            14        8,226
KHUSHI DEVI -

        8,226             0          302
- -

       11,379
KIRAN

          766        1,103
54 102022729811 N.A.

        9,194            12        9,194
KIRAN -

        9,194             0          337
- -

       10,386
KUMARI VARSHA

          685          987
55 102186838601 N.A.

        8,226            14        8,226KUMARI
VARSHA

-
        8,226             0          302

- -

       11,125
KUNTI TIWARI

          726        1,045
56 102171914020 N.A.

        8,710            13        8,710KUNTI
TIWARI

-
        8,710             0          319

- -

        8,074
KUNWARPAL

            0          755
57 102198877114 N.A.

        6,290            18        6,290
KUNWARPAL -

            0             0          755
- -

       12,491
KUSUM

          846        1,219
58 101822711518 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161
KUSUM -

       10,161             0          373
- -

       10,551
LALIT

          685          987
59 101111240235 N.A.

        8,226            14        8,226
LALIT -

        8,226             0          302
- -

       12,901
LAXY

          887        1,277
60 102107725484 N.A.

       10,645             9       10,645
LAXY -

       10,645             0          390
- -

       11,789
MADHABI MAITY

          806        1,161
61 101841865353 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677MADHABI
MAITY

-
        9,677             0          355

- -

       10,618
MADHULATA

          726        1,045
62 101890479737 N.A.

        8,710            13        8,710
MADHULATA -

        8,710             0          319
- -

       16,694
MAHESH KUMAR

        1,088        1,568
63 101282724398 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065MAHESH
KUMAR

-
       13,065             0          480

- -
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       12,658
MAMTA

          846        1,219
64 102061951191 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161
MAMTA -

       10,161             0          373
- -

       10,254
MAMTA

            0          987
65 101766732576 N.A.

        8,226            14        8,226
MAMTA -

            0             0          987
- -

        1,166
MANJU SINGH

            0          116
66 102198580442 N.A.

          968            29          968
MANJU SINGH -

            0             0          116
- -

        5,857
MAYANKA JENA

          363          523
67 102180442188 N.A.

        4,355            22        4,355MAYANKA
JENA

-
        4,355             0          160

- -

        7,496
MOHAN SINGH

          484          697
68 102198877133 N.A.

        5,806            19        5,806
MOHAN SINGH -

        5,806             0          213
- -

       11,945MOH
DJAHANGEER

          806        1,161
69 102129995122 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677MOH
DJAHAGEER

-
        9,677             0          355

- -

       12,906
MOHIT KUMAR

          846        1,219
70 102196191786 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161
MOHIT KUMAR -

       10,161             0          373
- -

       14,503
NABI HOSSAIN

          967        1,394
71 102022729876 N.A.

       11,613             7       11,613NABI
HOSSAIN

-
       11,613             0          427

- -

       10,736NASIMA
KHATOON

          685          987
72 102142196188 N.A.

        8,226            14        8,226NASIMA
KHATOON

-
        8,226             0          302

- -

       12,330
NEELAM DEVI

          846        1,219
73 100630503690 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161
NEELAM DEVI -

       10,161             0          373
- -

        9,858
NITIN

          645          929
74 102178727069 N.A.

        7,742            15        7,742
NITIN -

        7,742             0          284
- -

       13,378
PANKAJ

          887        1,277
75 101962339591 N.A.

       10,645             9       10,645
PANKAJ -

       10,645             0          390
- -

       14,870
PARVEZ ALAM

        1,008        1,452
76 101091926341 N.A.

       12,097             6       12,097
PARVEZ ALAM -

       12,097             0          444
- -

        2,835
PAVAN SINGH

          161          232
77 101201564619 N.A.

        1,935            27        1,935
PAVAN KUMAR -

        1,935             0           71
- -

       22,000
PAWAN SHARMA

        1,250        1,800
78 101484904423 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAWA
NSHARMA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       11,277
PAYAL

          726        1,045
79 102139905300 N.A.

        8,710            13        8,710
PAYAL -

        8,710             0          319
- -

       17,698PINKI DEVI
CHOUHAN

        1,209        1,742
80 100630031910 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516PINKI  DEVI
CHOUHAN

-
       14,516             0          533

- -

       12,140
POOJA

          806        1,161
81 101787527756 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677
POOJA -

        9,677             0          355
- -

        8,845
POOJA GUPTA

          605          871
82 100659112287 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
POOJA GUPTA -

        7,258             0          266
- -

       11,877
POONA
M

          806        1,161
83 101931062745 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677
POONA
M

-
        9,677             0          355

- -

       15,699
POONAM KUMARI

        1,048        1,510
84 101748668700 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581POONA
MKUMARI

-
       12,581             0          462

- -

       14,503PRABHU DAS
TIRKEY

          967        1,394
85 101091926360 N.A.

       11,613             7       11,613PRABHU DAS
TIRKEY

-
       11,613             0          427

- -

        2,889
PREETI

          161          232
86 102201863250 N.A.

        1,935            27        1,935
PREETI -

        1,935             0           71
- -

       14,081
PREM RAJ

          967        1,394
87 100628867746 N.A.

       11,613             7       11,613
PREM RAJ -

       11,613             0          427
- -

       18,195
PREM RAM

        1,250        1,800
88 101319780709 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PREM RAM -

       15,000             0          550
- -

        9,377
PRITI

          605          871
89 102196191738 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
PRITI -

        7,258             0          266
- -

        2,737
RADHA DEVI

          161          232
90 101251217763 N.A.

        1,935            27        1,935
RADHA DEVI -

        1,935             0           71
- -

       12,140
RAJ BALA

          806        1,161
91 101787462297 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677
RAJ BALA -

        9,677             0          355
- -

       11,253
RAJEEV

          726        1,045
92 102189928216 N.A.

        8,710            13        8,710
RAJEEV -

        8,710             0          319
- -

        4,971
RAJEEV KUMAR

          322          465
93 101417111495 N.A.

        3,871            23        3,871RAJEEV
KUMAR

-
        3,871             0          143

- -

       19,261RAJESH KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,088        1,568
94 100630382623 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065
RAJESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       13,065             0          480

- -

       20,016RAJESH KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800
95 100842106919 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -
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        1,694
RAJNISH KUMAR

           81          116
96 102175740323 N.A.

          968            29          968RAJNISH
KUMAR

-
          968             0           35

- -

       12,637
RAJU

          846        1,219
97 102107725534 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161
RAJU -

       10,161             0          373
- -

       10,878
RAJU MONDAL

          726        1,045
98 101288418071 N.A.

        8,710            13        8,710
RAJU MONDAL -

        8,710             0          319
- -

        9,387
RANBIR

          645          929
99 101817231827 N.A.

        7,742            15        7,742
RANBIR -

        7,742             0          284
- -

       13,046
RANI KUMARI

          887        1,277
100 101850325178 N.A.

       10,645             9       10,645
RANI KUMARI -

       10,645             0          390
- -

       11,876
RAUSHAN

          806        1,161
101 101091925121 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677
RAUSHAN -

        9,677             0          355
- -

        1,112
RENU

           40           58
102 101942548795 N.A.

          484            30          484
RENU -

          484             0           18
- -

        9,800
RIMA JAISWAL

          645          929
103 101942549677 N.A.

        7,742            15        7,742RIMA
JAISWAL

-
        7,742             0          284

- -

        1,223RISHI KUMAR
MANDAL

           81          116
104 102175740310 N.A.

          968            29          968RISHI KUMAR
MANDAL

-
          968             0           35

- -

        9,488
RITIKA

          605          871
105 102196191740 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
RITIKA -

        7,258             0          266
- -

        9,809
ROHIT KUMAR

          645          929
106 100628144334 N.A.

        7,742            15        7,742
ROHIT KUMAR -

        7,742             0          284
- -

       15,864
SACHIN

        1,088        1,568
107 101901685733 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065
SACHIN -

       13,065             0          480
- -

       12,156
SAGAR DEBNATH

          806        1,161
108 101844315063 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677SAGAR
DEBNATH

-
        9,677             0          355

- -

       13,118
SAIDUL MIYA

          887        1,277
109 102004974624 N.A.

       10,645             9       10,645
SAIDUL MIYA -

       10,645             0          390
- -

        7,112
SAMBHU NATH

          443          639
110 102004974648 N.A.

        5,323            20        5,323
SAMBHU NATH -

        5,323             0          196
- -

       12,140
SANJU LATA

          806        1,161
111 101787462284 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677
SANJU LATA -

        9,677             0          355
- -

       15,286
SARITA KUMARI

        1,048        1,510
112 101349247866 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581SARITA
KUMARI

-
       12,581             0          462

- -

       13,476
SAROJANI DEVI

          887        1,277
113 102196191755 N.A.

       10,645             9       10,645SAROJANI
DEVI

-
       10,645             0          390

- -

       15,798SATYENDRA
KUMAR YADAV

        1,048        1,510
114 101892642925 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581SATYENDRA
KUMAR YADAV

-
       12,581             0          462

- -

        1,166
SEETA DEVI

           81          116
115 102198580457 N.A.

          968            29          968
SEETA DEVI -

          968             0           35
- -

       11,204
SHAMA

          766        1,103
116 101561651344 N.A.

        9,194            12        9,194
SHAMA -

        9,194             0          337
- -

       17,444SHAMBHU KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,169        1,684
117 100629901201 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
SHAMBHU
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       14,032             0          515

- -

       13,790
SHEETAL

          887        1,277
118 101982756880 N.A.

       10,645             9       10,645
SHEETAL -

       10,645             0          390
- -

       12,476
SHIV NARAYAN

          846        1,219
119 101949216383 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161SHIV
NARAYAN

-
       10,161             0          373

- -

       11,359SUBHAM KUMAR
PASWAN

          838        1,208
120 102098228786 N.A.

       10,065             7       10,065
SHUBHAM
KUMAR
PASWAN

-
       10,065             0          370

- -

       11,253
SOHEL

          726        1,045
121 102196191764 N.A.

        8,710            13        8,710
SOHEL -

        8,710             0          319
- -

        9,699
SONA
M

          605          871
122 102196191772 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
SONA
M

-
        7,258             0          266

- -

       13,486
SONI DEVI

          887        1,277
123 102139905316 N.A.

       10,645             9       10,645
SONI DEVI -

       10,645             0          390
- -

        3,861
SONI DEVI

          242          348
124 101797974293 N.A.

        2,903            25        2,903
SONI DEVI -

        2,903             0          106
- -

       10,970
SONIA

          726        1,045
125 102139905288 N.A.

        8,710            13        8,710
SONIA -

        8,710             0          319
- -

       10,120
SONU

          645          929
126 101939888661 N.A.

        7,742            15        7,742
SONU -

        7,742             0          284
- -

       24,708SONU KUMAR
ROY

        1,250        1,800
127 100715275641 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SONU KUMAR
RAY

-
       15,000             0          550

- -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       11,379
SULTANA

          766        1,103
128 101787462311 N.A.

        9,194            12        9,194
SULTANA -

        9,194             0          337
- -

       10,121
SUMAN DEVI

          685          987
129 101887592684 N.A.

        8,226            14        8,226
SUMAN DEVI -

        8,226             0          302
- -

       11,339
SUMIT

          726        1,045
130 101999883328 N.A.

        8,710            13        8,710
SUMIT -

        8,710             0          319
- -

       23,466
SUMIT KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
131 101435495984 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUMIT KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       10,671
SUNITA

          685          987
132 102161702451 N.A.

        8,226            14        8,226
SUNITA -

        8,226             0          302
- -

        8,588
SUNITA DEVI

          564          813
133 102198877122 N.A.

        6,774            17        6,774
SUNITA DEVI -

        6,774             0          249
- -

       11,155
SURAJ MUKHI

          726        1,045
134 101988204750 N.A.

        8,710            13        8,710
SURAJ MUKHI -

        8,710             0          319
- -

       14,503SURENDER
KUMAR

          967        1,394
135 101249794717 N.A.

       11,613             7       11,613SURENDER
KUMAR

-
       11,613             0          427

- -

       11,463
SUSHANTA JENA

          766        1,103
136 101906914259 N.A.

        9,194            12        9,194SUSHANTA
JENA

-
        9,194             0          337

- -

       11,789SUSHMITA
SINGH

          806        1,161
137 102119732164 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677SUSHMITA
SINGH

-
        9,677             0          355

- -

       13,017
TAPAS DAS

          887        1,277
138 101367238727 N.A.

       10,645             9       10,645
TAPAS DAS -

       10,645             0          390
- -

       10,618
TARA

          726        1,045
139 102073745175 N.A.

        8,710            13        8,710
TARA -

        8,710             0          319
- -

       11,554
TARAWATI

          766        1,103
140 100567367496 N.A.

        9,194            12        9,194
TARAWATI -

        9,194             0          337
- -

       12,436
Toseem

          846        1,219
141 102022729853 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161
TOSEEM -

       10,161             0          373
- -

       16,269
USHA DEVI

        1,088        1,568
142 100429822051 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065
USHA DEVI -

       13,065             0          480
- -

       15,938
VIJAY SINGH

        1,088        1,568
143 100429673426 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065
VIJAY SINGH -

       13,065             0          480
- -

       12,726
VINOD KUMAR

          846        1,219
144 101719272395 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161
VINOD KUMAR -

       10,161             0          373
- -

       13,552
VIPIN KUMAR

          927        1,335
145 101316608464 N.A.

       11,129             8       11,129
VIPIN KUMAR -

       11,129             0          408
- -

        3,780
VIVEK

          242          348
146 102175740334 N.A.

        2,903            25        2,903
VIVEK -

        2,903             0          106
- -

       18,455VIVEK KUMAR
RAI

        1,250        1,800
147 100714600431 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIVEK KUMAR
RAI

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       15,938
VIVEK YADAV

        1,088        1,568
148 101976025843 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065
VIVEK YADAV -

       13,065             0          480
- -

        7,858
YASHVANT SEN

          524          755
149 101566692586 N.A.

        6,290            18        6,290YASHVANT
SEN

-
        6,290             0          231

- -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
3)UANs are  prefixed with Hash sign (##)  when EPF wage is greater than 15000 and Para-26 declaration is required.
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